
Voter Check Ins/Hour at Each Precinct
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Pct 101 102 103 104 105 106 107 108 109 201 202 203 204 205 206 207 208 209 210 302 303 304 305 306 307 308 Totals % by Hr % of Day

Hour

6-7 96 103 133 146 150 114 159 124 171 111 123 113 112 166 92 131 101 115 44 62 87 127 80 86 93 151 2,990    7.99% 7.99%

7-8 120 127 179 206 171 152 257 226 215 183 170 153 170 173 89 184 118 158 48 60 106 130 99 96 108 186 3,884    10.38% 18.37%

8-9 116 137 171 200 141 179 241 258 196 219 215 138 190 162 103 165 115 123 72 71 109 109 80 98 109 156 3,873    10.35% 28.72%

9-10 90 129 164 136 156 122 205 170 190 163 162 108 153 180 108 135 67 132 85 78 98 101 83 81 95 108 3,299    8.82% 37.54%

10-11 95 116 146 113 118 93 138 155 119 118 140 100 129 137 103 152 78 126 65 70 93 84 95 97 104 100 2,884    7.71% 45.24%

11-12 82 77 123 97 113 82 103 99 89 93 91 95 98 97 83 118 56 82 76 63 85 78 79 76 94 102 2,331    6.23% 51.47%

12-1 42 79 95 87 67 57 96 88 75 63 77 51 77 83 79 116 51 82 41 48 62 72 68 75 75 75 1,881    5.03% 56.50%

1-2 59 78 96 74 58 69 99 90 74 69 89 71 90 79 68 96 47 75 61 48 51 61 69 71 85 71 1,898    5.07% 61.57%

2-3 63 84 101 72 75 69 97 86 91 82 97 87 73 98 69 84 59 66 71 42 70 77 51 59 78 55 1,956    5.23% 66.80%

3-4 58 79 104 93 82 70 114 95 123 66 78 76 72 108 84 121 56 92 52 63 98 101 90 94 80 81 2,230    5.96% 72.76%

4-5 75 95 128 119 118 140 173 155 123 96 118 107 115 132 112 108 95 133 44 76 112 112 122 107 98 130 2,943    7.86% 80.62%

5-6 83 91 145 184 163 196 222 194 177 125 117 140 118 146 90 138 140 174 61 102 141 161 130 132 125 173 3,668    9.80% 90.43%

6-7 76 97 127 198 155 169 194 170 193 122 89 148 104 153 102 150 138 161 48 110 105 181 107 97 93 159 3,446    9.21% 99.64%

7+ 0 1 1 2 13 1 1 3 29 0 0 4 0 3 1 2 5 51 1 0 6 11 1 0 0 0 136       0.36% 100.00%

Total 1055 1293 1713 1727 1580 1513 2099 1913 1865 1510 1566 1391 1501 1717 1183 1700 1126 1570 769 893 1223 1405 1154 1169 1237 1547 37,419  

=rec centers near schools

= schools


